
April 2024 Mock Exam Timetable Year 10 
 

Date 
Morning Exam 

08:45 Start 
Duration  

Afternoon Exam 
13:00 to 13:30 Start  

Duration 

 WEEK A 

Monday 22 April 2024 Maths Paper 1 1Hr 30m  Option Block B 1Hr 30m 

Tuesday 23 April 2024 English Language Paper 1 1Hr 45m 
 

French & Spanish Listening 
H: 45m 

F: 35m 

Wednesday 24 April 2024 Science Paper 1: Biology 
S: 1Hr 45m  

Option Block C 1Hr 30m 
T: 1Hr 15m 

Thursday 25 April 2024 Geography 1Hr 30m 
 

German Listening  
H: 45m 

F: 35m 

Friday 26 April 2024 Science Paper 2: Chemistry 
S: 1Hr 45m  

Computer Studies 1Hr 30m 
T: 1Hr 15m 

 WEEK B 

Monday 29 April 2024 Science Paper 3: Physics 
S: 1Hr 45m  

Psychology 1Hr 30m 
T: 1Hr 15m 

Tuesday 30 April 2024 Maths Paper 2  1Hr 30m  Option Block A 1Hr 30m 

Wednesday 01 May 2024 
French & Spanish  
Reading & Writing 

R: H: 1Hr / F: 45m  
Option D  1Hr 30m 

W: H: 1Hr 15m / F: 1Hr 

Thursday 02 May 2024 Business Studies  1Hr 45m  Religious Studies 1Hr 30m 

Friday 03 May 2024 History 1Hr 15m  German Reading & Writing  R:1Hr + W: 1Hr 15 

Key: T=Trilogy / S=Separates / F=Foundation / H=Higher  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


